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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01/03/2020 - 11:07 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 - 15 godina

1. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:08.05 641 29.58 32.20 33.34 32.93
2. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 2:16.34 531
3. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 2:20.14 489
4. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:23.51 455 32.96 36.12 37.98 36.45
5. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:26.19 431 32.92 37.22 38.23 37.82
6. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Spartak 2:26.70 426 32.93 37.49 38.50 37.78
7. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:29.39 403 35.54 38.90 39.38 35.57
8. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:30.93 391 33.50 37.74 39.92 39.77
9. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:34.24 367 37.10 40.91

10. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 2:44.10 304 35.92 41.82 44.11 42.25
11. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 2:50.56 271 36.31 43.35 45.76 45.14

16 - 17 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:15.44 542 30.14 33.30 35.74 36.26
2. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.80 462 32.87 35.41 37.04 37.48
3. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.67 444 31.88 39.41
4. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 2:30.24 397 36.20 39.30
5. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 2:32.75 377 34.29 37.68 40.68 40.10
6. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:40.23 327 35.39 40.91 43.30 40.63
7. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:54.81 252 38.13 44.15 46.39 46.14

14 - 17 godina

1. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:08.05 641 29.58 32.20 33.34 32.93
2. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:15.44 542 30.14 33.30 35.74 36.26
3. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 2:16.34 531
4. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 2:20.14 489
5. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.80 462 32.87 35.41 37.04 37.48
6. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:23.51 455 32.96 36.12 37.98 36.45
7. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.67 444 31.88 39.41
8. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:26.19 431 32.92 37.22 38.23 37.82
9. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Spartak 2:26.70 426 32.93 37.49 38.50 37.78

10. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:29.39 403 35.54 38.90 39.38 35.57
11. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 2:30.24 397 36.20 39.30
12. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:30.93 391 33.50 37.74 39.92 39.77
13. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 2:32.75 377 34.29 37.68 40.68 40.10
14. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:34.24 367 37.10 40.91
15. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:40.23 327 35.39 40.91 43.30 40.63
16. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 2:44.10 304 35.92 41.82 44.11 42.25
17. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 2:50.56 271 36.31 43.35 45.76 45.14
18. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:54.81 252 38.13 44.15 46.39 46.14

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 2:05.69 678 29.82 32.50 32.16 31.21
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:08.05 641 29.58 32.20 33.34 32.93
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:08.15 639 30.01 32.51 32.95 32.68
4. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 2:12.20 582 29.81 32.39 34.70 35.30
5. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:15.44 542 30.14 33.30 35.74 36.26
6. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 2:16.34 531
7. MUT, Tea 06 Spartak 2:20.14 489
8. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.80 462 32.87 35.41 37.04 37.48
9. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 2:23.51 455 32.96 36.12 37.98 36.45

10. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.67 444 31.88 39.41
11. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:26.19 431 32.92 37.22 38.23 37.82
12. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Spartak 2:26.70 426 32.93 37.49 38.50 37.78
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:29.39 403 35.54 38.90 39.38 35.57
14. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 2:30.24 397 36.20 39.30
15. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:30.93 391 33.50 37.74 39.92 39.77
16. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 2:32.75 377 34.29 37.68 40.68 40.10
17. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 2:34.24 367 37.10 40.91
18. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:40.23 327 35.39 40.91 43.30 40.63
19. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 2:44.10 304 35.92 41.82 44.11 42.25
20. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 2:50.56 271 36.31 43.35 45.76 45.14
21. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 2:54.81 252 38.13 44.15 46.39 46.14


